

Hall of the House of Representatives
85th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2005
Amendment Form

JBC 02/08/05 (3)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1121

"AN ACT FOR THE ARKANSAS TITLE INSURANCE AGENTS' LICENSING BOARD
APPROPRIATION FOR THE 2005-2007 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1121.

Amend House Bill No. 1121 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 4 delete "36,827 37,931" and substitute
"50,000 51,500"

AND

Page 2, line 15 delete "36,827 37,931" and substitute
"50,000 51,500"

AND

Page 2, line 16 delete "10,763 10,971" and substitute
"14,500 14,935"

AND

Page 2, line 18 delete "30,000 30,000" and substitute
"35,000 35,000"

AND

Page 2, line 19 delete "5,000 5,000" and substitute
"8,000 8,000"

AND

Page 2, line 21 delete "0 0" and substitute
"5,000 5,000"

AND

Page 2, line 23 delete "\$ 92,590 \$ 93,902" and substitute
"\$ 122,500 \$ 124,435"

.TCW049

The Amendment was read _____
By: Representative Cowling
TCW/TCW - 02-08-2005 11:28
TCW049 _____ Chief Clerk